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1 ste Halve Maanmarathon

naam

Stefaan D'Espallier
Paul Van Hiel
Jurgen Decat

Patricia DeProost
Jos Snoeks
David Engelen
Nico Schelstraete
Marc Bemong
Vincent Ambuhl
Lieve Govaerts
Gust De Keyser
Ferdinand Nelsen
Deborah Lyneel
Wout Moreel
David Quintelier
Eddy Rammeloo
Roman Van Strubarq
Pascal Van Der Veer
Jos Verbrigghe
Antonis Tsaltas

geboortejaar

1978
1970
1980
1976
1961
1970
1968
1948
1968
1983
1948
1950
1967
1978
1972
1971
1986
1975
1957
1980

club

Dapalo

JC Aalter
Knoet

De Beweegreden
Joggans
AC Bonheiden

De Beweegreden

Deva Marathon Team

30/11/2019

woonplaats

Hoegaarden
Zetrud-lumay
Wervik
Berlaar
Eksel
Kruibeke
Adegem
Tielt-Winge
Bruxelles
Tienen
Vlezenbeek
Bonheiden
Zetrud-Lumay
Tienen
Ruiselede
Heist aan zee
Kessel-Lo
Deerlijk
Kampenhout
Bruxelles

M/ vV

TTTTTTT<cTT<cTTTxzz<cxx22

43 ,5km

Tijd

03:31:03
03:36:49
03:43:05
03:57:13
04:32:23
04:34:13
04:34:14
04:46:57
04:52:21
04:52:21
05:16:42
05:16:42
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

km/u

12,37
12,04
11,70
11,00
9,58
9,52
9,52
9,10
8,93
8,93
8,24
8,24



